

PAVING OF DESCHUTES MARKET RD/TUMALO RD:
19TH ST TO TUMALO PL
PROJECT # W66124

BID RESULTS				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		KNIFE RIVER CORP. NW 32260 Old Highway 34 Tangent, OR 97389		High Desert Aggregate & Paving PO Box 1929 Redmond, OR 97756	
BID OPENING : 2:00 PM 7/31/2024				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ITEMS				UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$	36,739.11	\$	36,739.11	\$	51,000.00
2	Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic	LS	1	\$	14,601.44	\$	14,601.44	\$	25,500.00
3	Temporary Signs	SQFT	537	\$	26.58	\$	14,273.46	\$	8,055.00
4	Portable Changeable Message Signs	EACH	4	\$	2,656.25	\$	10,625.00	\$	2,000.00
5	Flaggers	HOURL	840	\$	84.25	\$	70,770.00	\$	68,040.00
6	Flagger Station Lighting	EACH	6	\$	1,000.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	7,200.00
7	Pilot Cars	HOURL	130	\$	111.00	\$	14,430.00	\$	125.00
8	Sediment Barrier, Type 3	FOOT	120	\$	4.95	\$	594.00	\$	1,200.00
9	Asphalt Pavement Sawcutting	FOOT	488	\$	5.43	\$	2,649.84	\$	3.00
10	Bridge Deck Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 3 Inches Deep	SQYD	281	\$	15.00	\$	4,215.00	\$	7.75
11	Bridge Approach Slab Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 3 Inches Deep	SQYD	106	\$	15.00	\$	1,590.00	\$	37.50
12	Reconditioning Existing Bases	SQYD	9,047	\$	2.50	\$	22,617.50	\$	1.75
13	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2-3 Inches Deep	SQYD	9,650	\$	2.83	\$	27,309.50	\$	3.25
14	Level 3, 1/2" Dense ACP Mixture	TON	1,940	\$	110.00	\$	213,400.00	\$	110.00
15	14-Inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	SQYD	102	\$	96.50	\$	9,843.00	\$	67.00
16	Bridge Approach ACP Repair	SQYD	210	\$	168.42	\$	35,368.20	\$	118.00
17	Thermoplastic, Extruded or Sprayed, Surface, Non-Profiled	FOOT	23,800	\$	1.51	\$	35,938.00	\$	1.50
18	Pavement Legend, Type AB: Arrows	EACH	4	\$	347.67	\$	1,390.68	\$	425.00
19	Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: Transverse Speed Reduction Marker	EACH	26	\$	45.82	\$	1,191.32	\$	67.00
				TOTAL = \$		523,546.05		TOTAL = \$	
						526,212.50		TOTAL = \$	
								620,261.50	